Technical Datasheet 18 April 2026
1500V 400A DC Molded Case Circuit Breaker
MCCB
The 1500V 400A DC MCCB is the main protection system for low voltage electrical installations.
It is installed in each electrical distribution cabinet to prevent overvoltage from spreading in
electrical installations and loads.
ADDITIONAL IMAGES
Overview

• Static Electricity Dissipation
• Electrostatic Discharge (ESD) Protection
Protection Functions Overload Protection, Short Circuit Protection, Undervoltage Protection, Overvoltage
Prevention
Status Indicators Red (ON) and Green (OFF) visualization for clear status identification
Installation & Standards
Certified equipment meeting international standards for durable industrial use.
International Standards
IEC 60947-2 • GB/T 14048.2 • CCC
Mounting Orientation Vertical, Horizontal
Rooms 05–15, 13A/F South Tower, World Finance Centre, Harbour City, 17 Canton Rd, Tsim Sha Tsui, Kowloon, Hong Kong
Product Series Data
MDM1Z Series Selection Guide
Model Rated Continuous Current (A) Rated Working Voltage (V)
MDM1Z-125 PV 125 250V / 500V
MDM1Z-250 PV 250 500V / 750V
MDM1Z-400 PV 400 500V / 750V
MDM1Z-630 PV 630 500V / 750V
MDM1Z-1250 PV 1250 750V / 1000V
Rooms 05–15, 13A/F South Tower, World Finance Centre, Harbour City, 17 Canton Rd, Tsim Sha Tsui, Kowloon, Hong Kong